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Espresso

Latte
Cappuccino
Americano

White Coffee

£3.45

Black Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate

£3.45
£2.95
£2.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.45
£3.50

Selection of Danish Pastries
Croissant with Butter and
Preserves

White or Brown Toast
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Fried Egg Sandwich
Toasted Teacake

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£5.50
£4.50
£2.50

Any dietary requirements
please ask the server!

Panne au Chocolate £2.50

Create your own breakfast wrap £6.00
Any 3 fillings with a choice of Bacon,
Sausage, Beans, Chopped Tomato and
Mushroom (Extra fillings £1.00)



Any dietary requirements
please ask the server!

Sandwiches served on white of granary bloomer bread, or as a wrap
With Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad

Upgrade to fries for £3.00

Cheese and Pickle

£6.50Ham and Tomato
£6.50Beef and Onion
£6.50Tuna Mayonnaise and

Cucumber

£6.50Ham and Tomato
£6.50Grated Cheese and Onion
£6.50Tuna and Cheese

Sandwiches served on white of brown bread
With Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad

Upgrade to Panini for £1.00
Upgrade to fries for £3.00

Egg Mayonnaise £6.50
£6.50

BLT £8.00

Fish Finger Butty £8.00

Steak and Onion £10.00

Chicken Club

Jacket Potato £8.00

Nachos £7.00

Warm Scone £3.00

Tea Cake £2.50

Sandwiches served on white of brown bread
With Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad

Upgrade to fries for £3.00

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and
Mayonnaise

Plaice Goujons with Tartar
Sauce

5oz Sirloin

Served on toasted bread
£10.00

Muffin £3.50

Chocolate Brownie

Served with salad and a choice of filling
Toppings- Beans, Coleslaw, Cheese, Tuna
or Beef chilli (Extra Topping £1.00)

Served with melted cheese, salsa,
guacamole and sour cream

Served with clotted cream and jam

Served with butter and jam

Choice of muffin
£6.00

Served with vanilla ice cream

£7.00Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Omelette £7.00
Served with a choice of 2 fillings and salad
Toppings- Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Red
Onion and Tomato (Extra Topping 75p)


