

Latte	£3.45
Cappuccino	£3.45
Americano	£2.95
Espresso	£2.45
White Coffee	£2.95
Black Coffee	£2.95
Теа	£2.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.50



Selection of Danish Pastries	£2.50
Croissant with Butter and Preserves	£2.50
Panne au Chocolate	£2.50
White or Brown Toast	£2.50
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich	£5.50
Fried Egg Sandwich	£4.50
Toasted Teacake	£2.50
Create your own breakfast wrap Any 3 fillings with a choice of Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Chopped Tomato and	£6.00

Sausage, Beans, Chopped Tomato and Mushroom (Extra fillings £1.00)

Any dietary requirements please ask the server!

Holiday inn

LOBBY MENU



HolidayInn®





Sandwiches served on white of granary bloomer bread, or as a wrap With Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad Upgrade to fries for £3.00

Ham and Tomato	£6.50
Beef and Onion	£6.50
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber	£6.50
Cheese and Pickle	£6.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£6.50

Toasties

Sandwiches served on white of brown bread With Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad Upgrade to Panini for £1.00 Upgrade to fries for £3.00

Ham and Tomato	£6.50
Grated Cheese and Onion	£6.50
Tuna and Cheese	£6.50
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	£7.00

Any dietary requirements please ask the server!

HOT SANDWICA

Sandwiches served on white of brown bread With Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad Upgrade to fries for £3.00

BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise	£8.00
Fish Finger Butty Plaice Goujons with Tartar	£8.00
Sauce Steak and Onion 5oz Sirloin	£10.00
Chicken Club Served on toasted bread	£10.00

LIGHT NIBBLES

Jacket Potato £8.00 Served with salad and a choice of filling Toppings- Beans, Coleslaw, Cheese, Tuna or Beef chilli (Extra Topping £1.00) Nachos £7.00

Nachos Served with melted cheese, salsa, guacamole and sour cream

Omelette	£7.00
Served with a choice of 2 fillings and salad Toppings- Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Onion and Tomato (Extra Topping 75p)	Red
Warm Scone	£3.00
Served with clotted cream and jam	
Tea Cake	£2.50
Served with butter and jam	
Muffin	£3.50
Choice of muffin	
Chocolate Brownie Served with vanilla ice cream	£6.00

